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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adilynn Deloach541
Jill's Gymnastics

9.700 9.800 9.3509.800 38.650
3T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kennedy Varner553
Jill's Gymnastics

9.650 9.500 9.4509.650 38.250
5 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Harper Davidson540
Jill's Gymnastics

9.750 9.600 9.4009.200 37.950
2 2T 6 2 3 

3 

Ellie Allen537
Jill's Gymnastics

9.800 9.400 9.2509.400 37.850
1 6T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Tatum Berliner574
WOGA

9.500 9.400 9.0009.400 37.300
7 7T 5T 8 5 

5 

Kristyn Ricketts550
Jill's Gymnastics

9.550 9.500 9.2508.900 37.200
6 5T 10 5T 6 

6 

Aralyn Ayala405
New Heights

9.700 8.900 8.8009.500 36.900
4T 13 3 11 7 

7 

Kaitlynn Sanchez627
Gymnastics World

9.400 9.600 9.0508.500 36.550
8T 3T 15 7 8 

8 

Kayla Gillilan400
Gymnastics World

9.400 8.800 8.8509.000 36.050
9T 14T 7T 10 9 

9 

Tori Bridges538
Jill's Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 8.9008.800 35.700
12 11T 12 9 10 

10 

Kaylie Reyes133
Zero Gravity Robinso

8.500 9.400 8.7509.000 35.650
15 8T 8T 12 11 

11 

Kennedie Bolan403
Gymnastics World

8.200 9.400 9.1508.850 35.600
16 9T 11 6 12 

12 

Emily LaFortune416
New Heights

9.200 9.000 8.4008.650 35.250
11 12T 13 14 13 

13 

Jaycee Leslie341
Infinity Athletics

8.700 9.100 8.7008.600 35.100
14 10 14 13 14 

14 

Harley Allison409
New Heights

9.300 7.800 8.2009.000 34.300
10 16 9T 15 15 

15 

Celia Cochran340
Infinity Athletics

8.900 8.800 0.0008.300 26.000
13 15T 16 16 16 

16 
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